27" VERTICAL MILE - G.S. ALPINI PULFERO

Domenica, 27 luglio 2014

CLASSIFICA assoluta MASCHILE
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N°

19
98
60

13
18
80
82
36
45
55
74
107
31
108
71
42

76
14
10
95
63

65
90
40
12
39
73
47
94
61
53
93
81
56
29

106
54
8
96
62
4
50

COGNOME

Puntel
Micoli
Chinese
Schmolzer
Francesconi
Giacomin
Delli Zotti
Mlinz
Devetak
Turel
Picco
Grimaz
Petris
Lupieri
Sturam
Coceano
Andreutti
Valle
Orlando
Fontanini
Facchini
Paussa
Picco
Rizzotti
Beltrame
Bergnach
Picillo
Viezzi
Colamaria
Scalas
Zanotelli
Kowalczyl
Colomba
Mansutti
Birtig
Interbartolo
Pizzi
Cozzarolo
De Crignis
Chiabai
Zuliani
Oballa
Nassivera
Picco
Sfiligoi
Grion

NOME

Fabrizio
Victor
Tarcisio
Stefan
Maurizio
Nicola
Massimo
Flavio
Tommaso
Giorgio
Alex
Marco
Eligio
Luca
Amedeo
Francesco
Luca
Franco
Paolo
Diego
Raffaele
Luca
Noris
Cristian
Gianni
Robi
Francesco
Manuel
Marco
Bruno
Tommaso
Kamil
Ismaele
Daniele
Stefano
Andrea
Edo
Lorenzo
Graziano
Federico
Luca
Paolo
Luca
Roberto
Boris
Adriano

ANNO

24/03/1970
12/01/1985
20/05/1973
22/04/1983
16/04/1975
29/09/1978
15/01/1989
27/03/1968

| 02/02/1960 |

07/01/1973
10/10/1969
05/09/1965
01/09/1969
10/09/1976
29/01/1978
16/12/1967
11/01/1971
13/04/1948
21/07/1984
29/06/1964
26/12/1964
14/02/1977
08/10/1969
19/03/1977
03/01/1971
03/03/1978
02/12/1967
07/05/1978
15/05/1974
13/09/1959
06/10/1965
18/06/1990
08/06/1968
25/09/1972
20/11/1984
19/03/1982
02/06/1967
01/01/1953
05/01/1943
06/06/1985
12/01/1979
08/07/1974
19/08/1983
09/01/1969
08/12/1976
05/06/1960

CAT.

41-50
18-30
41-50
31-40
31-40
31-40
18-30
41-50
Over 50
41-50
41-50
41-50
41-50
31-40
31-40
41-50
41-50
Over 50
18-30
41-50
41-50
31-40
41-50
31-40
41-50
31-40
41-50
31-40
31-40
Over 50
41-50
18-30
41-50
41-50
18-30
31-40
41-50
Over 50
Over 50
18-30
31-40
31-40
31-40
41-50
31-40
Over 50

SOCIETA

Atletica Sappada Plodn
Aldo Moro Paluzza Dinafit
Aldo Moro Paluzza Dinafit

Aldo Moro Paluzza Dinafit
A.S.D. Val Gleris Pontebba
G.S. Natisone

G.M. Gorizia

Gnocchi Team
Bordanese

Atl. S. Martino

A.S.D. Carniatletica

Cai Cim Sag TS

G.S.A. Pulfero

Tremendi Run

Aldo Moro Paluzza Dinafit
Aldo Moro Paluzza Dinafit
Aldo Moro Paluzza Dinafit
G.S. Azzida
Jalmiccocorse

CUS Udine

Bordanese

ASD Niu' Team
G.S.A. Pulfero
Happy Runner Club
Atletica Buja
Jalmiccocorse
Libertas Udine

CUS Udine

Bordanese

Pol. Tricesimo

G.S.A. Pulfero

Aldo Moro Paluzza Dinafit
Podismo Buttrio

G.S.A. Pulfero

Aldo Moro Paluzza Dinafit
G.S.A. Pulfero

Tremendi Run

G.S.A. Pulfero

CUS Udine

Bordanese

G.S. Aquileia

M/F | PARTENZA| ARRIVO TEMPO
9:15:00] 10:25:28| 1:10:28
9:15:00| 10:25:47| 1:10:47
9:15:00| 10:26:13| 1:11:13
9:15:00| 10:26:19| 1:11:19
9:15:00| 10:28:18| 1:13:18
9:15:00| 10:30:27| 1:15:27
9:15:00] 10:34:25| 1:19:25
9:15:00| 10:36:27| 1:21:27
9:15:00| 10:37:13| 1:22:13
9:15:00| 10:37:58| 1:22:58
9:15:00] 10:38:07| 1:23:07
9:15:00] 10:38:21| 1:23:21
9:15:00] 10:38:49| 1:23:49
9:15:00| 10:39:37| 1:24:37
9:15:00] 10:40:40| 1:25:40
9:15:00] 10:41:10| 1:26:10
9:15:00| 10:42:25| 1:27:25
9:15:00| 10:42:46| 1:27:46
9:15:00] 10:43:10| 1:28:10
9:15:00] 10:43:41| 1:28:41
9:15:00] 10:44:16| 1:29:16
9:15:00| 10:44:42| 1:29:42
9:15:00| 10:44:49| 1:29:49
9:15:00| 10:44:55| 1:29:55
9:15:00] 10:45:08| 1:30:08
9:15:00| 10:45:13] 1:30:13
9:15:00| 10:46:05| 1:31:05
9:15:00| 10:46:14| 1:31:14
9:15:00] 10:47:28| 1:32:28
9:15:00| 10:47:33] 1:32:33
9:15:00] 10:48:01| 1:33:01
9:15:00| 10:49:33| 1:34:33
9:15:00] 10:50:25| 1:35:25
9:15:00| 10:50:48| 1:35:48
9:15:001 10:51:08| 1:36:08
9:15:00| 10:51:25| 1:36:25
9:15:00] 10:51:37| 1:36:37
9:15:00| 10:51:45| 1:36:45
9:15:00] 10:51:47| 1:36:47
9:15:00] 10:52:00| 1:37:00
9:15:00] 10:52:58| 1:37:58
9:15:00] 10:53:13] 1:38:13
9:15:00] 10:53:33| 1:38:33
9:15:00| 10:54:28| 1:39:28
9:15:00] 10:55:03| 1:40:03
9:15:00| 10:55:22| 1:40:22
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47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

24
17
32
3
57
58
16
103
48
33
22
11
52
72
100
99
59
109
38
101
27
66
46
30
49
51
86
97
37
70
78
68
69
41
105

64
20
21
67
79
35
25

Interbartolo
Bratina
Da Rin
Medeot
Bardus
Ferro
Moro
Podorieszach
Pecile
Vidoni
Frati
Bertossi
lacuzzi
Domenis
Bonavia
Codrosil
Gosparini
Barbera
Comelli
Terlicher
Ghelardi
Campeis
Bertuzzi
Ziraldo
Bertoldi
Dean
Cicerone
Danelutto
Cozzutto
Manzini
Peressin
Peressutti
Pravisani
Misano
Cantoni
Zanier
Trinco
Piolatto
Gastaldo
Tomada
Cepile
Miolli
Petris

Paolo
Raffaele
Giorgio
Simone
Tiziano
Luca
Gianfranco
Fabrizio
Giulio
Marco
Andrea
Enrico
Massimiliano
Fabrizio
Luciano
Simone
Andrea
Gianluca
Luciano
Marco
Luca
Massimiliano
Leandro
Raffaele
Paolo
Paolo
Luigi
Andrea
Fabrizio
Gabriele
Marco
Fabio
Ezio
Silvano
Stefano
David
Antonio
Giacomo
Raffaele
Pat
Nicola
Giorgio
Massimo

08/03/1961
27/03/1973
30/11/1963
09/02/1984
30/09/1966
27/09/1971
28/07/1969
19/10/1966
31/01/1964
15/06/1964
18/08/1976
19/08/1970
06/07/1968
21/05/1971
22/11/1976
09/07/1977
12/02/1967
15/02/1976
04/02/1957
21/06/1972
06/11/1975
25/10/1976
04/04/1957
18/04/1977
25/09/1971
20/08/1958
28/10/1966
11/10/1978
10/07/1967
30/12/1962
18/12/1981
17/08/1974
08/09/1939
07/09/1963
28/01/1974
20/03/1981
25/09/1973
31/05/1967
15/12/1965
06/02/1953
08/04/1989
23/04/1940
15/06/1973

Over 50
41-50
Over 50
18-30
41-50
41-50
41-50
41-50
41-50
41-50
31-40
41-50
41-50
41-50
31-40
31-40
41-50
31-40
Over 50
41-50
31-40
31-40
Over 50
31-40
41-50
Over 50
41-50
31-40
41-50
Over 50
31-40
31-40
Over 50
Over 50
31-40
31-40
41-50
41-50
41-50
Over 50
18-30
Over 50
41-50

G.M. Gorizia
Cai Cim Sag TS
U.S. Valpiova
G.M. Gorizia
Tremendi Run
ASD Niu' Team
Cai Cim Sag TS

G.S. Aquile Friulane
Atletica Buja

G.S.A. Pulfero
Tremendi Run
ASD Niu' Team

G.S. Aquileia

ASD Evinrude-RITMO

G.S. Aquile Friulane
G.S. Aquile Friulane
Atletica Buja

G.S. Aquileia

G.S. Natisone

CUS Udine

Gnocchi Team

GSA Udine
Atletica CUS Udine
Mario Tosi Tarvisio
Podismo Buttrio
Tremendi Run

G.M. Udinesi
Tremendi Run

Jalmiccocorse
GSA Udine
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9:15:00] 10:55:34| 1:40:34
9:15:00| 10:55:43| 1:40:43
9:15:00] 10:56:33| 1:41:33
9:15:00| 10:56:58| 1:41:58
9:15:00] 10:57:31| 1:42:31
9:15:00| 10:58:09| 1:43:09
9:15:00] 10:58:11| 1:43:11
9:15:00| 10:58:22| 1:43:22
9:15:00] 10:59:19| 1:44:19
9:15:00| 10:59:27| 1:44:27
9:15:00] 11:00:06| 1:45:06
9:15:00| 11:00:15| 1:45:15
9:15:00] 11:00:42| 1:45:42
9:15:00] 11:01:16| 1:46:16
9:15:00] 11:01:52| 1:46:52
9:15:00| 11:02:15| 1:47:15
9:15:00] 11:02:24| 1:47:24
9:15:00] 11:03:18| 1:48:18
9:15:00] 11:03:43| 1:48:43
9:15:00| 11:04:59| 1:49:59
9:15:00] 11:07:56| 1:52:56
9:15:00| 11:08:07| 1:53:07
9:15:00] 11:09:39| 1:54:39
9:15:00| 11:09:40| 1:54:40
9:15:00] 11:10:30| 1:55:30
9:15:00] 11:12:01| 1:57:01
9:15:00] 11:12:24| 1:57:24
9:15:00| 11:12:36| 1:57:36
9:15:00] 11:14:31| 1:59:31
9:15:00| 11:15:05| 2:00:05
9:15:00| 11:15:47| 2:00:47
9:15:00| 11:17:35| 2:02:35
9:15:00] 11:19:20| 2:04:20
9:15:00] 11:20:08| 2:05:08
9:15:00] 11:21:01| 2:06:01
9:15:00| 11:22:33| 2:07:33
9:15:00] 11:23:52| 2:08:52
9:15:00| 11:26:19| 2:11:19
9:15:00] 11:26:27| 2:11:27
9:15:00| 11:38:39| 2:23:39
9:15:00] 11:39:30| 2:24:30
9:15:00| 11:44:28| 2:29:28
9:15:00] 12:08:18| 2:53:18




